47
Standard insulation foaming length Lw=440mm
JACKET PIPE
external diameter
 Dz:
[mm]
STEEL PIPE
nominal diameter
DN:
[mm]
Foam-bags
or
 foam-kits (bottled)
CATALOGUE No.
90 20 0,5 PURSw-090/20L440   PURS-090…
90 25 0 PURSw-090/25L440   PURS-090…
110 32 0,5 PURSw-110/32L440   PURS-110…
110 40 0,5 PURSw-110/40L440   PURS-110…
125 50 1 PURSw-125/50L440   PURS-125…
140 65 2 PURSw-140/65L440   PURS-140…
160 80 3 PURSw-160/80L440   PURS-160…
180 80 4 PURSw-180/80L440   PURS-180…
200 100 5 PURSw-200/100L440   PURS-200…
225 125 6 PURSw-225/125L440   PURS-225…
250 150 6 PURSw-250/150L440   PURS-250…
280 150 8 PURSw-280/150L440   PURS-280…
315 200 8 PURSw-315/200L440   PURS-315…
355 200 10 PURSw-355/200L440   PURS-355…
400 250 2x7 PURSw-400/250L440   PURS-400…
450 300 11 PURSw-450/300L440   PURS-450…
500 350 7+10 PURSw-500/350L440   PURS-500…
520 400 5+10 PURSw-520/400L440   PURS-520…
560 450 5+10 PURSw-560/450L440   PURS-560…
630 500 13 PURSw-630/350L440   PURS-630…
800 600 11+14 PURSw-800/600L440   PURS-800…
800 700 13 PURSw-800/700L440   PURS-800…
900 700 13+14 PURSw-900/500L440   PURS-900…
1000 800 2x14 PURSw-1000/800L440   PURS-1000…
1100 900 2x15 PURSw-1100/900L440   PURS-1100…
*Other diameters available on request
8.9.4  �Proper selection of PUR – MEP and Ewelcon open (plate type) electro-fusion welding joints